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Group Formation
290

5
52

0
10

0

# of Clients added(To Date)
# of Clients added(This Period)
# of Groups added(To Date)
# of Groups added(This Period)
# of Dropout clients(To Date)
# of Dropout clients(This Period)

Key Dates
Joined MFI
Became Loan Officer
Branch Memberships

2006-11-02
2006-11-02

office-2 2009-06-04 - Current
Left MFI -

Client Summary
8

28
123
109
144

14

# of Centers
# of Groups
# of Clients
# of Clients with loans
# of Clients with savings
Dormant Clients (no loans)

Account Summary
155

923,041.00
172,845.00

0.00
0

0.00
875,124.50

43,102.50
832,022.00

# of Active Loans
Principal Amount Outstanding
Interest Amount Outstanding
Portfolio at Risk %
# of Loans written off
Amount of loans written off
Total Savings

Voluntary Savings
Mandatory Savings

Aging in Arrears by Week
# of Clients # of Loans Arrears Amount Principal Outstanding

0 0 0.00 0.001 Week in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.002 Weeks in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.003 Weeks in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.004 Weeks in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.005 Weeks in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.006 Weeks in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.007 Weeks in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.008 Weeks in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.009 Weeks in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.0010 Weeks in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.0011 Weeks in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.0012 Weeks in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.0012+ Weeks in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.00Total

Aging in Arrears by Days
# of Clients # of Loans Arrears Amount Principal Outstanding

0 0 0.00 0.000 to 30 Days in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.0030 to 60 Days in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.0060 to 90 Days in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.0090 to 180 Days in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.00> 180 Days in Arrears

0 0 0.00 0.00Total

Government ID:
From: 2011-01-01

2011-01-31

LoanOfficer: user-34
Office:
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Summary of Centers (Groups) Managed
Name Clients Principal

Outstanding
Center Savings Arrears Amount PAR ratio

124,842.00 119,490.00 0.00center-1775 21  0.00%
108,863.00 115,977.00 0.00center-1838 17  0.00%

56,791.00 44,334.00 0.00center-1900 25  0.00%
185,641.00 207,840.00 0.00center-2136 21  0.00%

56,640.00 32,188.50 0.00center-2567 18  0.00%
64,944.00 80,821.00 0.00center-3017 11  0.00%

325,320.00 274,474.00 0.00center-3031 41  0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00center-3059 3  0.00%

157 923,041.00 875,124.50 0.00 -Total
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