

Loan Officer Detailed

LoanOfficer: user-34

Office: office-2 Gender: Female **Government ID:**

From: 2011-01-01 To: 2011-01-31

Group Formation	
# of Clients added(To Date)	290
# of Clients added(This Period)	5
# of Groups added(To Date)	52
# of Groups added(This Period)	0
# of Dropout clients(To Date)	10
# of Dropout clients(This Period)	0

	Key Da	tes
Joined MFI		2006-11-02
Became Loan Officer		2006-11-02
Branch Memberships		
	office-2	2009-06-04 - Current
Left MFI		-

Client Summary			
# of Centers	8		
# of Groups	28		
# of Clients	123		
# of Clients with loans	109		
# of Clients with savings	144		
Dormant Clients (no loans)	14		

Account Summary	
# of Active Loans	155
Principal Amount Outstanding	923,041.00
Interest Amount Outstanding	172,845.00
Portfolio at Risk %	0.00
# of Loans written off	0
Amount of loans written off	0.00
Total Savings	875,124.50
Voluntary Savings	43,102.50
Mandatory Savings	832,022.00

Aging in Arrears by Week					
	# of Clients	# of Loans	Arrears Amount	Principal Outstanding	
1 Week in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00	
2 Weeks in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00	
3 Weeks in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00	
4 Weeks in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00	
5 Weeks in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00	
6 Weeks in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00	
7 Weeks in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00	
8 Weeks in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00	
9 Weeks in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00	
10 Weeks in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00	
11 Weeks in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00	
12 Weeks in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00	
12+ Weeks in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00	
Total	0	0	0.00	0.00	

Aging in Arrears by Days				
	# of Clients	# of Loans	Arrears Amount	Principal Outstanding
0 to 30 Days in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00
30 to 60 Days in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00
60 to 90 Days in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00
90 to 180 Days in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00
> 180 Days in Arrears	0	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0	0.00	0.00

Version 1.1 Page 1/2

On: 2011-02-23 21:03:19

Printed by: admin



Loan Officer Detailed

Summary of Centers (Groups) Managed					
Name	Clients	Principal Outstanding	Center Savings	Arrears Amount	PAR ratio
center-1775	21	124,842.00	119,490.00	0.00	0.00%
center-1838	17	108,863.00	115,977.00	0.00	0.00%
center-1900	25	56,791.00	44,334.00	0.00	0.00%
center-2136	21	185,641.00	207,840.00	0.00	0.00%
center-2567	18	56,640.00	32,188.50	0.00	0.00%
center-3017	11	64,944.00	80,821.00	0.00	0.00%
center-3031	41	325,320.00	274,474.00	0.00	0.00%
center-3059	3	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00%
Total	157	923,041.00	875,124.50	0.00	-

Page 2/2 Version 1.1 On: 2011-02-23 21:03:19

Printed by: admin